Product Code Description
TWR225150 225mm twinwall to 150mm twinwall level invert reducer
TWR300225 300mm twinwall to 225mm twinwall level invert reducer
TWR375300 375mm twinwall to 300mm twinwall level invert reducer
TWR450300 450mm twinwall to 300mm twinwall level invert reducer
TWR450375 450mm twinwall to 375mm twinwall level invert reducer
UR150160EN 150mm Ultra Rib to 160mm EN1401 adaptor
TWAR150110SC 150mm twinwall socket to 110mm EN1401 pipe connector level invert reducer/adaptor
TWAR150160SC 150mm twinwall socket to 160mm EN1401 pipe connector level invert reducer/adaptor
TWAR225110SC 225mm twinwall socket to 110mm EN1401 pipe connector level invert reducer/adaptor
TWAR225160SC 225mm twinwall socket to 160mm EN1401 pipe connector level invert reducer/adaptor
TWAR300110SC 300mm twinwall socket to 110mm EN1401 pipe connector level invert reducer/adaptor
TWAR300160SC 300mm twinwall socket to 160mm EN1401 pipe connector level invert reducer/adaptor
TW150110SPSP 150mm twinwall spigot to 110mm EN1401 pipe spigot level invert reducer/adaptor
TW150160SPSP 150mm twinwall spigot to 160mm EN1401 pipe spigot level invert reducer/adaptor
TW225110SPSP 225mm twinwall spigot to 110mm EN1401 pipe spigot level invert reducer/adaptor
TW225160SPSP 225mm twinwall spigot to 160mm EN1401 pipe spigot level invert reducer/adaptor
TW300110SPSP 300mm twinwall spigot to 110mm EN1401 pipe spigot level invert reducer/adaptor
TW300160SPSP 300mm twinwall spigot to 160mm EN1401 pipe spigot level invert reducer/adaptor
TW300250SPSP 300mm twinwall spigot to 250mm uPVC pipe spigot level invert reducer/adaptor
TW375250SPSP 375mm twinwall spigot to 250mm uPVC pipe spigot level invert reducer/adaptor
Factory Fitted (Not supplied as a separate item)
TW150100IS 150mm twinwall adaptor to all 100mm ID pipes (internal socket connection)
TW150150IS 150mm twinwall adaptor to all 150mm ID pipes (internal socket connection)
A200110PVC 200mm uPVC spigot to 110mm EN 1401 socket adaptor
A250110PVC 250mm uPVC spigot to 110mm EN 1401 socket adaptor
A315110PVC 315mm uPVC spigot to 110mm EN1401 socket adaptor
A200160PVC 200mm uPVC spigot to 160mm EN1401 socket adaptor
A250160PVC 250mm uPVC spigot to 160mm EN1401 socket adaptor
A315160PVC 315mm uPVC spigot to 160mm EN1401 socket adaptor
A250200PVC 250mm uPVC spigot to 200mm uPVC socket adaptor
A315200PVC 315mm uPVC spigot to 200mm uPVC socket adaptor
A315250PVC 315mm uPVC spigot to 250mm Upvc socket adaptor
TW150SPS 150mm twinwall socket plug with seal
TW225SPS 225mm twinwall socket plug with seal
TW300SPS 300mm twinwall socket plug with seal
adaptors &
reducers
www.turtleenviro.co.uk | Email: sales@turtleenviro.co.uk | Sales & Technical Support: Tel: 0191 303631526